Linde R14HD-1120

(RTN39)

DKK 145.000,00

Excl. VAT and delivery costs

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Fork length (mm)
Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Energy

Engine type
Transmission

Driver's place

Lights

Equipment

Cabin equipment

Dead weight (kg)

Approved

Linde

R14HD-1120
Reachtruck

1400

600

8000

3330

Triplex

1200

1325

1270

250x100
Polyurethane

AC 3-phase
6,5kw+14kw

AC transistor control
Open cabin
Bluespot
Gaffelflytter/sideskift 5 ventiler
luftaffjedret fgrersaede, spejle
3735

This machine is delivered with
new statutory safety approval
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